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Sharjah Cement & Industrial Development Co.
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Established by the Emiri Decree No. 31/79
Paid up Capital AED 608,253,747
Regist No. 312‘
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SCIDC Regular Trades During The Year 2022

Year | Month {/ CLOSE [ HIGH ; LowW | Value (AED) VOLUME TRADES {Change %
| | (AED) | (AED) } | Change

2022 01 0.715 0.670 0.770 0.624 3,359,842.59 4,796,557 207 (0.097) (12.65)
2022 02 0.678 0.637 0.729 0.625 2,317,255.17 3,585,329 139 (0.033) (4.93)
2022 03 0.640 0.613 0.699 0.600 2,490,154.86 4,037,381 111 (0.024) (3.77)
2022 04 0.620 0.655 0.660 0.601 1,676,003.83 2,672,100 97 0.042 6.85
2022 05 0.699 0.645 0.699 0.600 1,073,256.80 1,743,117 41 (0.010) (1.53)
2022 06 0.645 0.633 0.645 0.577 344,306.66 561,722 31 (0.012) (1.86)
2022 07 0.580 0.600 0.620 0.580 154,260.00 255,560 9 (0.033) (5.21)
2022 08 0.550 0.605 0.659 0.548 1,515278.21 2,520,704 47  0.005 0.83
2022 09 0.600 0.625 0.655 0.550 382,870.51 637,896 19  0.020 3.31
2022 10 0.621 0.590 0.628 0.560 60,850.27 100,961 17 (0.035) (5.60)
2022 11 0.580 0.570 0.640 0.542 527,105.88 907,340 31 (0.020) (3.39)
2022 12 0.620 0.615 0.630 0.520 416,021.53 698,456 34  0.045 7.89
14,317,206.31 22,517,123 783

Trading Value(AED) over Period (Month) | Total

Value
(AED)

Volume

B ———

— ,«/‘/
202202 2022-04 2022-06 2022-08 2022-10 202212
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Index Summary

High Low Prev Close | Index Close

FADX15 | FADX 15(FADX15) 10,651.15 8,173.70 10,188.57
FAB?STTE%E/E?FT@E@XLT 18,211.46 491364 1201626 17,669.13  5652.87
FXB&TEEE}\—&?S@“SU_MER# 11,292.10 499196 1070233 841817 (2,284.16)
| 868841 520578 611864 665967  541.03
FADGII TF.TQSE ADX INDUSTRIALS [RTER 359057 372137 402864  307.27
F_A—EfE_I\nTTF?gEXE)?E:\TEEET_M 4,959.91 207571 220393 210865  (95.28)
FADTELI fﬁéﬁbﬁimm B o368 495108 778061 564573 (213489)
5,169.97 3,160.24 3,538.61
FADBMI iﬂﬁfﬁ% sasic  [RATIRE 4,866.31 5,797.34
[ FADCDI | FTsE ADX CONsUMER  [RIVEIRE 4,604.70 5,454.53
FADUTI FSE ADX UTILITIES 16,425.60 4,612.40 13,510.75
FKS&MFE&EENQE 10,671.32 823689 848836 10211.09 172273

FADGMI | FTSE ADX Growth 99042 0.00 917.13
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Scidc's share performance in 2022 compared to ADX General & Industrial Index

Rate Adx General Index Adx Industrial Index | Scidc Index
High 10,671.32 5,053.64 0.770
Low 8,236.89 3,590.57 0.520
Previous Close 8,488.36 3,721.37 0.615
Index Close 10,211.09 4,028.64 0.715
Change 1,722.73 307.27 0.045
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SCIDC'S SHARE PERFORMANCE IN 2022 COMPARED TO ADX
GENERAL & INDUSTRIAL INDEX

W Adx General Index  ® Adx Industrial Index

m Scidc index
2 N
bt ®
o -
= 5 b
HIGH LOW PREVIOUSCLOSE INDEX CL
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